
2017 CLASS 1A DISTRICT TENNIS SITES AND ASSIGNMENTS 
THURSDAY, MAY 11 (Rain date Friday, May 12) 

 
Coaches Meeting: 8:00 AM 
Seeding Meeting: Immediately following coaches meeting 
Play begins at the conclusion of the seeding meeting 
 
AT: LeMars 
AD: Karlton Hector 
Email: karlton.hector@lemarscsd.org 
LeMars 
Bishop Heelan Catholic  
Cherokee, Washington  
Storm Lake 
Spirit Lake 
Spencer 
Estherville, Lincoln Central  
 
 
AT: Red Oak  
AD: Barry Bower 
Email: bowerb@roschools.org 
Clarinda 
Clarke, Osceola  
Creston 
Glenwood 
Red Oak  
Shenandoah  
Southwest Valley  
St. Albert  
 
AT: Kuemper Catholic, Carroll  
AD: Tim Fitzpatrick 
Email: pfitzpatrick@kuemper.org 
Atlantic 
Audubon  
Ballard  
Denison-Schleswig 
Harlan 
Kuemper Catholic  
Saydel  
 
AT: Wahlert, Dubuque 
AD: Tom English 
Email: tenglish@holyfamilydbq.org 
Camanche 
Independence  
Marion 
South Tama County, Tama  
Union, LaPorte City  
Wahlert, Dubuque 
Xavier, Cedar Rapids  
 
 

AT: Maharishi, Fairfield  
AD: Terry Weiss 
Email: tweiss@msae.edu 
Albia 
Centerville  
Chariton 
Davis County, Bloomfield  
Knoxville 
Maharishi, Fairfield  
Oskaloosa 
Pella  
 
AT: Boone 
AD: Larry Moklestad 
Email: lmoklestad@boone.k12.ia.us 
Boone 
Grundy Center 
Iowa Falls-Alden 
North Polk, Alleman  
South Hardin 
St. Edmond, Fort Dodge  
Webster City  
 
AT: Waverly-Shell Rock  
AD: David Litterer 
Email: dave.litterer@wsr.k12.ia.us 
Aplington, Parkersburg  
Clear Lake  
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo  
Decorah 
Grinnell  
Hampton-Dumont 
Oelwein  
Waverly-Shell Rock  
 
AT: North Scott, Eldridge (Hosted by 
Assumption, Davenport) 
AD: Wade King 
Email: wade.king@assumptionhigh.org 
Assumption, Davenport  
Fairfield 
Fort Madison 
Keokuk 
Maquoketa 
Mount Pleasant 
Notre Dame, Burlington  
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2017 CLASS 2A DISTRICT TENNIS SITES AND ASSIGNMENTS 

THURSDAY, MAY 11 (Rain date Friday, May 12) 
 
Coaches Meeting: 8:00 AM 
Seeding Meeting: Immediately following coaches meeting 
Play begins at the conclusion of the seeding meeting 
 
 
AT Marshalltown 
AD: Rollie Ackerman 
Email: rackerman@marshalltown.k12.ia.us 
Ames 
Ankeny Centennial 
Cedar Falls 
Linn‐Mar, Marion 
Marshalltown 
Waterloo, West  
 
AT Clinton 
AD: Justin Remington 
Email: jremington@clintonia.org 

Clinton 
Davenport, North 
Dubuque, Hempstead 
Dubuque, Senior 
Pleasant Valley 
Epworth, Western Dubuque 
 
AT Fort Dodge 
AD: Matt Elsbecker 
Email: melsbecker@fdschools.org 

Ankeny 
Fort Dodge 
Mason City 
Sioux City, East 
Sioux City, North 
Sioux City, West  
 
AT Indianola 
AD: Bernie Brueck 
Email: bernie.brueck@indianola.k12.ia.us 

Council Bluffs, Abraham Lincoln 
Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson 
Indianola 
Lewis Central 
Ottumwa  
Waukee 
 

 
 
AT Prairie, Cedar Rapids  
AD: Rocky Bennett 
Email: rbennett@crprairie.org 

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson 
Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 
Cedar Rapids, Washington 
Iowa City, City High 
Iowa City, West 
Prairie, Cedar Rapids  
 
AT Bettendorf 
AD:  Kevin Skillett 
Email: kskillett@bettendorf.k12.ia.us 

Bettendorf 
Burlington 
Davenport, Central 
Davenport, West 
Muscatine 
North Scott, Eldridge 
 
AT: Johnston 
AD: Gary Ross 
Email: gross@johnston.k12.ia.us 

Des Moines, East 
Des Moines, Hoover 
Des Moines, Lincoln 
Dowling Catholic, West Des Moines  
Johnston 
Urbandale 
 
AT Des Moines, Roosevelt  
AD: Todd Gordon 
Email: todd.gordon@dmschools.org 

Des Moines, Roosevelt 
Des Moines, North 
Newton 
Norwalk 
Southeast Polk 
Valley, West Des Moines 
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